Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

General

$4,841,796.77
$53,063.01
$1,385,162.88
$13,643.04
$6,293,665.70

$3,463,294.58
$911,569.84
$678,694.45
$328,378.43
$501,344.76

$0.00
$201,693.69
$6,084,975.75

$228,699.32
$26,436.03
$202,263.29

$410,953.24
$1,125,096.23
$1,536,049.47

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,217,046.92
$267,914.52
$16,815.88
$1,501,777.32

$648,850.73
$216,697.92
$3,098.94
$580,430.96
$38,839.27

$0.00
$81,581.61
$1,569,499.43

$17,499.85
$8,245.90
$9,253.95

($58,468.16)
$289,535.93
$231,067.77

Debt Service

$113,525.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$113,525.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$139,548.70
$0.00
$139,548.70

$17,571.03
$0.00
$17,571.03

($8,451.87)
$0.00
($8,451.87)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$47,059.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$47,059.20

$9,131.35
$0.00
$140,228.04
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$149,359.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($102,300.19)
$0.00
($102,300.19)

$0.00
$0.00
$49,449.43
$0.00
$49,449.43

$6,953.15
$3,913.14
$0.00
$653.00
$0.00

$0.00
$24,349.23
$35,868.52

$545.00
$4,633.27
($4,088.27)

$9,492.64
$28,994.66
$38,487.30

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,002,381.77
$1,270,109.93
$1,702,526.83

$30,458.92
$8,005,477.45

$4,128,229.81
$1,132,180.90
$822,021.43
$909,462.39
$540,184.03
$0.00
$139,548.70
$307,624.53
$7,979,251.79

$264,315.20
$39,315.20
$225,000.00

$251,225.66
$1,443,626.82
$1,694,852.48
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