## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

165 - Lanett City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,841,796.77	\$0.00	\$113,525.80	\$47,059.20	\$0.00	\$5,002,381.77
Federal Sources	\$53,063.01	\$1,217,046.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,109.93
Local Sources	\$1,385,162.88	\$267,914.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49,449.43	\$1,702,526.83
Other Sources	\$13,643.04	\$16,815.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,458.92
Total Revenues:	\$6,293,665.70	\$1,501,777.32	\$113,525.80	\$47,059.20	\$49,449.43	\$8,005,477.45
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,463,294.58	\$648,850.73	\$0.00	\$9,131.35	\$6,953.15	\$4,128,229.81
Instructional Support Services	\$911,569.84	\$216,697.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,913.14	\$1,132,180.90
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$678,694.45	\$3,098.94	\$0.00	\$140,228.04	\$0.00	\$822,021.43
Auxiliary Services	\$328,378.43	\$580,430.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$653.00	\$909,462.39
General Administrative Services	\$501,344.76	\$38,839.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$540,184.03
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,548.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$139,548.70
Other Expenditures	\$201,693.69	\$81,581.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,349.23	\$307,624.53
Total Expenditures:	\$6,084,975.75	\$1,569,499.43	\$139,548.70	\$149,359.39	\$35,868.52	\$7,979,251.79
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$228,699.32	\$17,499.85	\$17,571.03	\$0.00	\$545.00	\$264,315.20
Other Fund Uses:	\$26,436.03	\$8,245.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,633.27	\$39,315.20
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$202,263.29	\$9,253.95	\$17,571.03	\$0.00	(\$4,088.27)	\$225,000.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$410,953.24	(\$58,468.16)	(\$8,451.87)	(\$102,300.19)	\$9,492.64	\$251,225.66
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,125,096.23	\$289,535.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,994.66	\$1,443,626.82
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,536,049.47	\$231,067.77	(\$8,451.87)	(\$102,300.19)	\$38,487.30	\$1,694,852.48

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.